
Bus:F2
6:29 am 2 Foster Center Road
6:29 am FOSTER CENTER RD @ KING RD
6:32 am 71 Foster Center Rd
6:32 am 83 FOSTER CENTER ROAD
6:33 am 97 FOSTER CENTER RD
6:34 am 2 MILL ROAD
6:35 am 11 MILL ROAD
6:36 am 17 MILL ROAD
6:38 am 43 MILL ROAD
6:38 am 47 MILL ROAD
6:39 am 3 KATE RANDALL RD
6:42 am CENTRAL PIKE@ROUND HILL RD
6:43 am 17 Central Pike
6:44 am 49 CENTRAL PIKE
6:45 am 51 CENTRAL PIKE
6:45 am 63 CENTRAL PIKE
6:46 am 75A CENTRAL PIKE
6:47 am 77 CENTRAL PIKE
6:48 am 137 FOSTER CENTER RD
6:49 am 139 FOSTER CENTER RD
6:49 am 143 FOSTER CENTER RD
6:50 am 153 FOSTER CENTER RD
6:58 am 58 HARTFORD PIKE
6:58 am 47 HARTFORD PIKE
6:59 am 47 HARTFORD PIKE
6:59 am 43 OLD HARTFORD PIKE
7:00 am 35 HARTFORD PIKE
7:01 am HARTFORD PIKE @ THEODORE FOSTER DR
7:02 am HARTFORD PIKE@MAPLE ROCK RD
7:03 am 17 HARTFORD PIKE
7:04 am 14B HARTFORD PIKE
7:05 am HARTFORD PIKE @ GENE ALLEN RD
7:15 am Ponganset Middle School
7:26 am Ponaganset High School
Bus:F3
6:30 am 101 East Killingly Road
6:31 am 81 B EAST KILLINGLY RD
6:31 am EAST KILLINGLY RD @ PAINE RD
6:33 am 58 EAST KILLINGLY ROAD
6:33 am 54 EAST KILLINGLY RD
6:34 am 50 EAST KILLINGLY RD
6:34 am 44B EAST KILLINGLY RD
6:36 am 18A EAST KILLINGLY RD
6:37 am 7 EAST KILLINGLY RD
6:39 am 7 Anthony Road
6:40 am 17 Anthony Road
6:40 am 18 ANTHONY RD
6:41 am 23 ANTHONY RD
6:42 am 33 ANTHONY RD
6:42 am 35 ANTHONY RD
6:46 am 44 DANIELSON PIKE
6:47 am 37 DANIELSON PIKE



6:48 am 26 DANIELSON PIKE
6:49 am 1A DANIELSON PIKE
6:50 am 7 Danielson Pike
6:51 am 21 DANIELSON PIKE
6:52 am 36 OLD DANIELSON PIKE
6:53 am 40 OLD DANIELSON PIKE
6:54 am OLD DANIELSON PIKE @ WINSOR RD
6:55 am WINSOR RD @ OLD DANIELSON
7:00 am 45 WINSOR RD
7:02 am 70 WINSOR RD
7:03 am 72 WINSOR RD
7:03 am WINSOR RD @ BOSS RD
7:04 am BOSS RD @ ABBEY LN
7:05 am 3A BOSS RD
7:14 am Ponganset Middle School
7:25 am Ponaganset High School
Bus:F4
6:18 am 2 BALCOM RD
6:20 am 14 BALCOM RD
6:21 am 18 BALCOM RD
6:22 am BALCOM RD @ CENTRAL PIKE
6:24 am 31 BALCOM RD
6:24 am 33 BALCOM RD
6:26 am 44 BALCOM RD
6:28 am 55A BALCOM ROAD
6:29 am 61 BALCOM ROAD
6:32 am 112 JOHNSON RD
6:33 am 92A JOHNSON RD
6:34 am JOHNSON RD @ HARRINGTON RD
6:37 am 25 JOHNSON RD
6:40 am 2 CUCUMBER HILL RD
6:41 am 6 CUCUMBER HILL RD
6:41 am 9A CUCUMBER HILL RD
6:42 am 13 CUCUMBER HILL RD
6:43 am 29 CUCUMBER HILL ROAD
6:44 am 31A CUCUMBER HILL RD
6:44 am 33 CUCUMBER HILL RD
6:45 am 40 Cucumber Hill Rd
6:45 am 42 CUCUMBER HILL RD
6:47 am CUCUMBER HILL RD @ GOLD MINE RD
6:50 am 107A CUCUMBER HILL RD
6:51 am 112 CUCUMBER HILL ROAD
6:52 am 119 CUCUMBER HILL RD
6:53 am 127 CUCUMBER HILL RD
6:59 am 6 PARIS OLNEY HOPKINS RD
7:00 am 16 PARIS OLNEY HOPKINS RD
7:01 am 20A PARIS OLNEY HOPKINS RD
7:01 am 22/22B PARIS OLNEY HOPKINS RD
7:02 am 26 PARIS OLNEY HOPKINS RD
7:16 am Ponganset Middle School
7:26 am Ponaganset High School
Bus:F5
6:26 am 195 PLAINFIELD PIKE



6:29 am 15 MOOSUP VALLEY RD
6:30 am 30A MOOSUP VALLEY RD
6:32 am 69B MOOSUP VALLEY ROAD
6:32 am MOOSUP VALLEY RD @ POTTER RD
6:33 am 85 MOOSUP VALLEY RD
6:35 am PLAINWOODS RD @ BARBS HILL RD
6:37 am 120A PLAINWOODS RD
6:37 am 124 PLAINWOODS RD
6:39 am 15 JENCKS RD
6:40 am 4 JENCKS RD
6:41 am 138 PLAINWOODS RD
6:42 am 61 KENNEDY RD
6:43 am 47 KENNEDY RD
6:44 am 39 KENNEDY RD
6:44 am 31A KENNEDY RD
6:46 am 13 KENNEDY RD
6:46 am 11 KENNEDY RD
6:47 am KENNEDY RD @ SOUTH KILLINGLY RD
6:48 am 165 SOUTH KILLINGLY RD
6:49 am 153 SOUTH KILLINGLY RD
6:50 am 140 SOUTH KILLINGLY RD
6:51 am 123 SOUTH KILLINGLY RD
6:52 am 114 SOUTH KILLINGLY RD
6:53 am 112C SOUTH KILLINGLY RD
6:54 am 107 SOUTH KILLINGLY RD
6:54 am 104 SOUTH KILLINGLY RD
6:55 am 96 SOUTH KILLINGLY RD
6:56 am 48A SOUTH KILLINGLY RD
6:57 am 43 SOUTH KILLINGLY ROAD
6:57 am 40 SOUTH KILLINGLY ROAD
6:58 am 39 SOUTH KILLINGLY RD
7:00 am 10 SOUTH KILLINGLY ROAD
7:00 am 3A SOUTH KILLINGLY RD
7:01 am 108A FOSTER CENTER RD
7:03 am 129A Foster Center Road
7:16 am Ponganset Middle School
7:26 am Ponaganset High School
Bus:F6
6:11 am 174 HOWARD HILL RD
6:11 am 171 HOWARD HILL RD
6:12 am 164 HOWARD HILL ROAD
6:12 am 161 Howard Hill Road
6:14 am 134A HOWARD HILL RD
6:16 am LUTHER RD @ BRIGGS RD
6:18 am 4 BRIGGS RD
6:18 am 75 HOWARD HILL RD
6:19 am 71 HOWARD HILL ROAD
6:23 am 35A HOWARD HILL ROAD
6:24 am 38 HOWARD HILL RD
6:24 am 43A HOWARD HILL RD
6:25 am 58A HOWARD HILL RD
6:26 am 7 Walker Road
6:28 am 17 WALKER ROAD



6:28 am 19 WALKER RD
6:29 am 23 WALKER RD
6:30 am 30A WALKER ROAD
6:30 am 31 WALKER ROAD
6:32 am 49 WALKER RD
6:34 am 5 NORTH RD
6:37 am 44 North Road
6:38 am NORTH RD @ BOSWELL RD
6:39 am 31 BOSWELL RD
6:40 am BOSWELL RD @ SALISBURY RD
6:42 am 17 BOSWELL RD
6:43 am 18 BOSWELL RD
6:43 am BOSWELL RD @ CENTRAL PIKE
6:44 am 9 BOSWELL RD
6:45 am 6A BOSWELL RD
6:53 am 37 SHIPPEE SCHOOL HOUSE RD
6:53 am 37 SHIPPEE SCHOOL HOUSE RD
6:55 am 22 Shippee School House Rd
6:55 am 17A SHIPPEE SCHOOL HOUSE RD
6:57 am 9 SHIPPEE SCHOOL HOUSE RD
6:57 am 7A SHIPPEE SCHOOL HOUSE RD
6:58 am 6A SHIPPEE SCHOOL HOUSE RD
6:58 am 4 SHIPPEE SCHOOL HOUSE RD
6:58 am 126A EAST KILLINGLY ROAD
7:00 am 134 EAST KILLINGLY ROAD
7:02 am 148 EAST KILLINGLY RD
7:15 am Ponganset Middle School
7:25 am Ponaganset High School
Bus:F7
6:24 am 44A PLAINFIELD PIKE
6:25 am 48 PLAINFIELD PIKE
6:26 am 51A Plainfield Pike
6:26 am 60 PLAINFIELD PIKE
6:27 am PLAINFIELD PIKE @ SPUR RD
6:28 am 66B PLAINFIELD PIKE
6:29 am PLAINFIELD PIKE @ TRAY HOLLOW RD
6:30 am 69 PLAINFIELD PIKE
6:31 am 86 PLAINFIELD PIKE
6:31 am 90 PLAINFIELD PIKE
6:32 am 108 PLAINFIELD PIKE
6:35 am 29 VICTORY HWY
6:35 am 31 Victory Highway
6:37 am 6 VICTORY HWY
6:38 am 166 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE
6:39 am 161 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE
6:39 am 158 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE
6:40 am 151 Old Plainfield Pike
6:40 am 143 Old Plainfield Pike
6:41 am OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE @ ISTHMUS RD
6:42 am 104A OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE
6:44 am 15 T PARKER RD
6:44 am 20 T PARKER RD
6:55 am 28 PLAINFIELD PIKE



6:56 am PLAINFIELD PIKE @ ISTHMUS RD
6:57 am 2 PLAINFIELD PIKE
7:16 am Ponganset Middle School
7:27 am Ponaganset High School
Bus:F8
6:19 am 134 DANIELSON PIKE
6:20 am 140 DANIELSON PIKE
6:21 am DANIELSON PIKE @ SNAGWOOD RD
6:22 am 160A DANIELSON PIKE
6:23 am 162 DANIELSON PIKE
6:25 am 189 DANIELSON PIKE
6:26 am 195 DANIELSON PIKE
6:30 am 127A DANIELSON PIKE
6:32 am 21 MOUNT HYGEIA RD
6:33 am 24 MOUNT HYGEIA RD
6:35 am 50 MOUNT HYGEIA RD
6:36 am MOUNT HYGEIA RD @ PINE TREE RD
6:37 am 77 MOUNT HYGEIA RD
6:38 am 102 MOUNT HYGEIA RD
6:39 am 195A HARTFORD PIKE
6:40 am 200A HARTFORD PIKE
6:40 am 203 HARTFORD PIKE
6:41 am 208A HARTFORD PIKE
6:43 am 5 BURGESS RD/6 BURGESS ROAD
6:44 am 10 BURGESS RD
6:45 am 12A BURGESS RD
6:45 am 13 BURGESS ROAD
6:46 am 15 BURGESS ROAD
6:47 am 19 BURGESS ROAD
6:48 am 24 BURGESS RD
6:51 am 118A East Killingly Road
6:55 am 221 Hartford Pike
6:57 am 209 HARTFORD PIKE
6:59 am 97 MOUNT HYGEIA RD
6:59 am 85 MOUNT HYGEIA RD
7:01 am MOUNT HYGEIA RD @ WILLOUGHBY YOUNG RD
7:03 am 25 MOUNT HYGEIA RD
7:03 am 23 MOUNT HYGEIA RD
7:04 am 19A Mount Hygeia Road
7:16 am Ponganset Middle School
7:27 am Ponaganset High School


